BETHUNE RURAL WATER COMPANY, INC.

RATE CATEGORY

%" RESIDENTIAL METER
First
All Between
All Between
All Over

%" COMMERCIAL METER
First
All Between
All Between
All Over

1” COMMERCIAL METER
First
All Between
All Between
All Over

1-1/2” COMMERCIAL METER
First
All Over

2” COMMERCIAL METER
First
All Over

RATE SCHEDULE

All bills have a $1.00 DHEC fee effective 04/01/2014

Policy # 2007-0407-4

GALLONS

2,000

2,000 and 7,000
7,000 and 10,000
10,000

2,000

2,000 and 7,000
7,000 and 10,000
10,000

2,000

2,000 and 7,000
7,000 and 10,000
10,000

12,000
12,000

15,000
15,000

RATE

$27.25
$5.60
$6.60
$7.60

$62.25
$5.60
$6.60
§7.60

$93.50
$5.60
$6.60
$7.60

$177.00
$7.60

$802.00
$7.60

Minimum

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum
per 1,000 gallons



