BETHUNE RURAL WATER COMPANY, INC. RATE SCHEDULE

All bills have a \$1.00 DHEC fee effective 04/01/2014

Policy # 2007-0407-4

RATE CATEGORY		GALLONS	RATE	
¾" RESIDENTIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$27.25	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
¾" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$62.25	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
1" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	2,000	\$93.50	Minimum
	All Between	2,000 and 7,000	\$5.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Between	7,000 and 10,000	\$6.60	per 1,000 gallons
	All Over	10,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	12,000	\$177.00	Minimum
	All Over	12,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons
2" COMMERCIAL METER				
	First	15,000	\$802.00	Minimum
	All Over	15,000	\$7.60	per 1,000 gallons